3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASAELDLF:‘RG:TUSBL;ECSAETR\;)END 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. . 2119590- 1 A 66 5 TR SESCRTPTION SATE 5w T ABVD
ATLANTIC VERSION o ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART E | ECR-14-003644 wRzo1s | RK | 6B
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED P | ECR-T4-006509 29MPRON | YY | UG
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 21197991 20634401
2151405~ 1 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151405-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ f 8-2151405-4 : : : o p - - [P -] 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 12479
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 21196531 : : R l : gllgigél EEiEGAgiNAHQFEED ,gj?
2151405-2 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151405-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — T 1327793 TSPRING. COWPRESSION BT
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ i 8-21-1405-4 - - - A T e 2119758-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245
MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119653~ 1 - - - -
5151405-5 - SINE CRIMP HELGHT ADJUST SERVO N 2119082-9  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
LATCH PLATE/A\ PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-1 2119799-1 2063440~ 1 B 2079764-1 |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
] ] SERVO - - - - - - B 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
clolavo-e F NON-CRIMPRETGHT ADIUSTH /N LaTch PLATE : : : : : : N - LU [ 1 [ 1T [ 1 [ 1| 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 (247
2151405-7 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE : : : : : : | - e e |- | - | 2168400-6 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, MS X 16 1240
T 5151405-7 - CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - - - -] 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- - - -] - 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
- N 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
- N 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
APPLICATOR DATA - | 1 1 1 1 993111-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 1177
CRIMP STZE TYPE R 8-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
WIRE | 090 (2. 29 rml F B 1752353-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
INSUL | .155 [3.94 mm] 0 R 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 1174
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS () - - - -] 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 72|
408-10389 R 994969 - 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
- | REF |REF |REF|REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- - -] - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
- - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
TERMINAL NAME: PIN & SOCKET ASSY, .062, TYPE I[II+ ; - |REFIREF!| - ; SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::ELJF INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - W W - - 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
14T- 17 [3.58-4.34 mm] 109-.150 IN [2.77-3.81 mm] S L L R e 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1119
TERMI NAL (1410004 - - - | - [REFIREF] - | - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 11T
APPL CAT ON B 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER |87
SPECIFICATION - - - B 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 171
B 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 170
TERMINALS APPLIED ’
R 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL -2l 22l 202 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 | 66
665971 1665970 665981 1-66598-3 B T 2119793-1  |[LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
665972 1665971 665989 213603~ | N - [ 3] -1 3[3]3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 672
66097-4 665981 1-66993-0 213603-3 - | | | | 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
66597-9 665982 17669981 2136039 - - - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
66297-8 66298-6 1-66998-2 - - T T 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 156
- sl a4 ] 4] 4 2168400-1  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 154
B 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 152
7 B 1901681-1  |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 151
WIRE @ iE{] CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT /o\ SN - [ 1 | 1 | 1 | 1 [ 1 | 2-1752354-2 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 150
SI/E P mm [ INCH] L REFERENCE SETTING - - - - | ? 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
14 AWG 1.73+/-0.05 [.068+/-.002] 6.8 - - - - - 1 2119652-1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 148
16 AWG 1.50+/-0.05 [ 059+/-.002] 9. | sWARNING - - - - - 2119653-1  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
18 AWG 1.32+/-0.05 [.052+/-.002] 10.9 ON INSTALLATION SET WIRE DISC ITEM 40 TO - 1 1 1 1 1 2119656-9 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1 46
’ ’ R - |
| ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS B R R R R S LU B i e | jf
1] ot LOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HETGHT SETTING R 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. - -] 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 139
e\l - v ] 2119644-2  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION |38
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - | w w | | 2119085-1 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 137
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY B L T N c11909e-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 130
B 1-1752356-8 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL | 34
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION -2l 2] 2] 2|2 2079383-5  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG | 32
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT vt ) 1-1320908-0 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 1 30
ASS@@EEZNIE%E E%E%WWE?E ﬁé@lRﬁuﬁggiiCATOR” CONVERSION: 8-2151405-4 S T L cll9909- 1 |AJoLMBLY, STRIF 0D 129
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151405-4 S N I N N 1320928-6  |STRIP GUIDE 124
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151405-5 R 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 121
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151405-6 R T T R R B 1 18028-2  |WASHER TLAT REG M4 120
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S AL O O T O ¢119533-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 119
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N - e 21198061 [NSERT, SHEAR 113
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50 62 & 242. S 32¢80-3 |5PRING, COMPRESSION 12
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37, 50 & 242. - | W W W W 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
N N - e 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. N 1803095-1  |FLOATING SHEAR  FRONT 3
/B\ MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY Nttt 3-1333205-0 JANVIL, COMBINATION 18
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. R 2119757-8  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 15
/9\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S L O O 380114 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE B 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 Nt vttt o 2-2119784-9 JCRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. B B BT R 8-21084-0 |0-RING. 676 10 070 DIA WNAT. 555 N T T R P B 155888 - | SPACER. CRIMPER >
A SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET S A A N N 2119640-1  |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 AV o 1-456406-8 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. [TEM
770 -7 -6]-5|-2|-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION g “TT| =T -6]-5)-2|-1 ] PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
I/AL TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, T T R R T o T30CT20T] — o
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE QT T30CT20T] — 7/1%? forr shura BA 171053608
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL T Ty S K11 S s
INFORMATLON | OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: AP%/D- CLBIN NAME Oce(]ﬁ S\de Feed
z/\: WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR /x W{/x PJ W I <: \/ E%% ES I <> %J ; L a0 o Applicator
? PLC +0.13 7 -
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 %§9{:::}3pm 0013 FPPLICATION SPEC
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) egs o000l : SIZE | CAGE CODE|DRAWING MO ResTRICTED TO
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151405 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET | OF4 REVF

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

—= = 3.18+£0.50
[0.125£0.019]

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

~(9

T—

Q
77 .
_J e B
€Z> ' w
KP

i

quf

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

e—1

i

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

el

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

‘ AL D 130CTe0T (D) TE Connectivit
C. MOYER — y
Cﬁ CLBIN 130CT2011 G [Z/ZZggj Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 130CT2011 |NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION -
Lre 10 7 Applicator
—40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE L 0mm STROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 4@}£::]€$§ 0013 FPPLICATION SPEC )
— . . . 4 PLC £0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES i :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED WATERTAL PN VETGRT A 100779 (C=2151405
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Droawing SCALE -7 SHEET P OF4 REVF
SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 5 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘OPQS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON.ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 5 Re SESCRIPTION SATE ST APVE
SACTIEIC VERSION . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART TR
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 13386851 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 21197991 2063440~ 1
2-2151405-1 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151405-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 : 8-2151405-4 : : : : ~ | | - | 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 200
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 2119653-2 : : T l { fogggfgg EgéﬁaficéiﬁgééﬂmISUMl gjg
2-2151405-2 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 8-2151405-5 | 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — T T 5T19062-9 CAW. SNAIL INSULATION ADJUSTHERT 1244
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ 1 - 8-2c151405-4 - - - A N R A 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
o ieia0s s . CNE CRIMP HETGHT ADIUST SERVO MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 13386851 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - - N T T 2119083-1  |RETAINER. INSULATION DIAL >0
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799~ 1 2063440-1 1 | | | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 DA
2-2151405-7 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - > | -] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
7-2151405-7 r CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - - - 1 21195801 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- -] - 2063440-1 |[AIR FEED MODULE 238
- N 2119740-2  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- N 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
APPLICATOR DATA R 993111 -1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 [ 77
CRIMP ST17rF vy R 8-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION [ 76
WIRE |.090 [2.29 mm] F = 1752353-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 175
TNSUL T 155 13 94 mm] 0 R 1901680-2 |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
PPl ICATOR TNSTRUCTIONS - -2 ] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
10810380 L] B 994969 - 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF|REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- -] - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
R 8-21084-1  |O-RING, 801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 157
- -] - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 1 1 2119798-2 DETENT PIN 145
TERMINAL NAME: PIN & SOCKET ASSY, 062, TYPE IIl+ ol I R I 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) ljé
WIRE STRIP LENGTH = ™| INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE (44414 1004000y [SHCS, LOW HEAD, Roflo, M4 % cf
[47- 171 IN [3.58-4.34 mm) — @ .109-.150 IN [2.77-3.81 mm) - B c119655-c  |FEED CAM, POST FPEED 1ac
" ' " " " ' " ‘ R 1-2119656-0 [APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
XEEMM%ION HHA-10004 ] B T R 2119650-1 |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
SPECTFICATION R 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
- -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TERMINALS APPLIED - -] - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - AL I otk NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 139
TR ee507-0 65087 665983 - N 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
65077 66597 ] 65080 13603 R 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
565974 56598 | 665980 5136033 - REF| - | - 2119944-1 |[FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
66597-5 66598-2 1-66598- 1 213603-5 - | W W W 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER 37
66597-8 66598-6 1-66598-2 - | w w | 2119956-1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE IR
R 2119791-5 |[DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
-l - 2119740-1  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2l 2] 2] 2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
WIRE '3 CRIMP HEIGHT F I CRIMP HEIGHT - W 1 1 1 2119793-1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 03
S17¢E rgj mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING 6N - | 3| 3| 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, §SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 62
VI 73070 05 [ 0681/ 002 - - -] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
T T 50+/-0 05 [ 0594/ 0021 5 1 - -] 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED g;
18 AWG b - 4 /- - 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5
Lo e - *WARNING B R 1901681-1 |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 51
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 TO /N - | 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ T [ 2-1752354-2 |STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN o0
AR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - - j f 21?222291 EEES Si& HEREAEEES r 6.0 jg
DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING T 0793837 1SCR BHSE ReHS (ME X 3% i
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. R 2119645-1  [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
R 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY A R 2119644-2  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION B 1-1752356-8 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
SHEET SUPPLIED WITR THE APPLICATOR. 2T 227 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N I N A O O c161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, MS x 8mm LONG 32
QE%ﬁ%i%gALSE%E%E@?QHF?EMiéiTAggw?gifoR” CONVERSION: 8-2151405-4 S . . 1-1520908-0 |SPACER, STRIP OOV o0
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151405-4 S I A I I B O B c119909-T |JASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-215140 B 1320928-6  |STRIP GUIDE 24
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S L L c168083-2  |S5CR, SHI HD CAP, Roffs, M4 X 8.0 2|
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. -] W W W 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50. 62 8242 S T cl19yJor ] DTRTPER, o.0F FEED L
- N - T T 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR |3
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. S L N A A 3-22280-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 2
A R [-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR |1
AMCATGUNAETTE MTUHSET CBQEUNOTREIRE_NTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY 1 _ | | | | 2119805- 1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N - ] 1803095-1 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
/o\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE N Tt ] 3-1333205-0 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
L A L e T a1isTsi6 [oeeessor, Shens :
R 238011-4 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
A0 SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET NPT T 0 0 1 [ 1 | 2-2119784-9 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUN 3
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. B T R 455888-1  |SPACER, CRIMPER 2
@ TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, - 1 1 1 1 2119782-1 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25 1 1 1 1 1 1 1-456406-8 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUGTION SHEET FoR ADDITIONAL 77|-27|-25|-22|-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION L 77|-27|-25|-22|-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION o
HNFORMATION. TR g, A T R S [om TSOCTZ0T] — TE Comnectivit
DIMENSIONS TOLERANCES UNLESS CH—CF: !(\‘);Ez 1306—(2011 % /Z/—/E HOrHSburg’ PAY1710573608
' OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 130CT2011 |NAME ‘
{D /x <: Ji Fﬁ I <j \/ E:{% SS :{ <> %J mm L L_LLBIN Ocean Side Feed
| PLC +0.5 App‘ ‘CQJ{O’P
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @‘E’% EEE %éigw APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlaontic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S— ANGLES _— A 1| 00779 (2151405 )
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET OF4 R F

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e IYPL

MECHANTCAL

—= =— 3.18+0.50
[0.125£0.019]

-

S

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO
LATCH PLATE

16.25
%[0.6401

T 4X

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

B """
— =

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

_;_l-

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T T e S [ T30CT20T S ERRER
Cﬁ CLBIN 130CT20T1 ' Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
PAC I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 130CT2011 |NAME ‘
mm P$M£§¥§ Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 he ks Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC £0.13 - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) @E}wc 10,013
4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
AAAAAA £- -
\\\\\\ ] WE IGHT j A‘ 00779 @:2151405
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F [ | 4 OF4 REVF

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



